
SAQA BENEFIT AUCTION 2025 
  

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

SEPTEMBER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

       

8     9 TEXTILE TALK    10 11 ALL P IECES     12 13 14 
   Featuring auction 

artists (2pm EDT)  $1000 
 

$1000 
 

$1000 
 

SECTION 1       15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

$750 
 

$550 
 

$350 
 

$250 
 

$150 
 

$150 
  

$150 
 

SECTION 2       22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

$750 
 

$550 
 

$350 
 

$250 
 

$150 
 

$150 
 

$150 
 

SECTION 3       29  30 October 1          2 3  4 5 

$750 
Section 2 drops to $100 

 

$550 
 

$350 
 

$250 
 

$150 
 

$150 
 

$150 
 

NOTES • PLEASE READ ALL THE AUCTION FAQs BEFORE BIDDING! Details at www.saqa.com/auctionFAQ 
• Prices are updated at 2pm Eastern Daylight Time (GMT/UTC -4). No bidding is allowed between 1 and 2pm 

when the auction is paused.  
• A Handbid account is required for bidding.   
• Adding a piece to your cart = IMMEDIATE SALE.  Items cannot be removed from cart. Shipping will be added 

by staff when processing order: $15 US / $30 non-US (multiple orders will be combined as needed).  
• Available pieces in later bidding sections can be purchased for a buy-it-now price of $1,000.  
• All remaining pieces will be $100 from Oct 6 through mid-December.  

 
 

 
 

For more information, visit www.saqa.com/auction. Questions? Email auction@saqa.art. 

Section 1 drops to $100  

http://www.saqa.com/auctionFAQ
http://www.saqa.com/auction
mailto:auction@saqa.art

	NOTES

