Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
SEPTEMBER 1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	TEXTILE TALK 10	11	ALL PIECES 12	13	14
		Featuring auction artists (2pm EDT)		\$1000	\$1000	\$1000
SECTION 1 15	16	17	18	19	20	21
\$750	\$550	\$350	\$250	\$150	\$150	\$150
SECTION 2 22	23	24	25	26	27	28
\$750 Section 1 drops to \$100	\$550	\$350	\$250	\$150	\$150	\$150
SECTION 3 29	30	October 1	2	3	4	5
\$750 Section 2 drops to \$100	\$550	\$350	\$250	\$150	\$150	\$150

## **NOTES**

- PLEASE READ ALL THE AUCTION FAQs BEFORE BIDDING! Details at <u>www.saqa.com/auctionFAQ</u>
- Prices are updated at 2pm Eastern Daylight Time (GMT/UTC -4). No bidding is allowed between 1 and 2pm when the auction is paused.
- A Handbid account is required for bidding.
- Adding a piece to your cart = IMMEDIATE SALE. Items cannot be removed from cart. Shipping will be added by staff when processing order: \$15 US / \$30 non-US (multiple orders will be combined as needed).
- Available pieces in later bidding sections can be purchased for a buy-it-now price of \$1,000.
- All remaining pieces will be \$100 from Oct 6 through mid-December.